Project:
Location:
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:
schonbek.com
Phone (800) 836.1892 | Fax: (518) 563.4228
Headquarters/Eastern Distribution Center
61 Industrial Blvd, Plattsburgh, NY 12901
DESCRIPTION
Create a glamorous and edgy motif with a Mosaic jewelry-inspired pendant.
Over 25,000 pieces of hand applied radiance crystal dust cover the entire
inner diffuser to provide the captivating sparkle of this modern crystal
luminaire. A sculptural masterpiece to illuminate any table or surface in a
home, hotel or office.
MOSAIC
BPD30230
AVAILABLE FINISHES
BS: Black Stainless Steel
SPECIFICATIONS
CRI 90
Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC
Standards ETL/cETL, Damp, Title 24
FEATURES
- Uses 60,000 pieces of precision cut crystal from the Czech Republic
- Built-in color temperature adjustability switch from 3000K/3500K/4000K at
time of installation
- Thin powered aircraft cables provide an ultra clean look for adjustable
suspension height
- Thin canopy conceals a proprietary universal 120V-220V-277V driver
- Spin-on round canopy with minimal hardware
- Can be mounted on a sloped ceiling
LINE DRAWING
BPD-30230
∅7"
68"
Ø8 "
2 2"
∅302"
15" min
120" max
2
Model Size
LED Color
Temp Finish Voltage Wattage Weight
LED
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens
BPD30230 31” 3000K/3500K/4000K BS Black Stainless Steel 120-277V 40W 31 lb 3400 1715
Example: BPD30230-BS